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Sunday December 17
	Survey Area or Assignment
	Leader 
	Phone 
	Email 

	Owling – multiple areas
	Nic Korte
	970-242-3779
	nkorte1@hotmail.com 

	1a upper Colorado River - raft 
  FULL Capacity
	Cary Atwood +1 
Cindy Appel (boatman) +1
	970-201-9651
970-261-8740
	catwood814@gmail.com
Cindyappel19@gmail.com 

	1b lower Colorado River - raft 
   
	Leon Thurman
Jonathan Cooley (boatman)
	970-712-7153
970-270-0122
	lmthurman@yahoo.com 
edx23@cs.com 

	2. Adobe Creek
	Peter Robinson
	[bookmark: __DdeLink__619_1157506766]970-250-0409 
	parobinson66@gmail.com 

	3. Appleton
	Paul & Fran Didier
	970-242-8643	
	didier@cheerful.com

	4. Connected Lakes
	Lee Stigen, Ceclia Barr
	970-241-3905
970-241-3905	
	lstigen531@gmail.com 
cbarr1951@gmail.com 

	5. D Road
	Mike Henwood 
	720-840-5070
	mhawkhen@gmail.com 

	6. Fruita Northeast
	Jackson Trappett
	970-433-1758
	jacksontrappett@gmail.com 

	7. Fruita Southeast
	Colleen Welch
	Contact via email
	cewelch65@gmail.com 

	8. GJ North
	Stephanie Matlock
	970-270-3004
	smatlock@coloradomesa.edu 

	9. Gunnison River
	Kathleen McGinley
	970-712-0980 
	mcginley@acsol.net 

	10. Monument East
	Dave Price
	970-640-4508
	djprice50@msn.com

	11. Monument West
	Doug Diekman
	970-858-2373
	dadiekman@msn.com 

	12. Orchard Mesa
	Denise & Mark Vollmar
	970-210-6421
	Lone-Pine@charter.net 

	13. Redlands East
	Mike Campbell
	970-846-8517
	mcampbell641@gmail.com

	14. Redlands West
	Ron Lambeth
	970-773-1233
	rolambeth@yahoo.com



